

SCHOOL OF MECHATRONIC ENGINEERING UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS. 02600 JEJAWI, ARAU, PERLIS, MALAYSIA



International Conference on MAN-MACHINE SYSTEMS (ICoMMS 2009) 11-13, October 2009

COPYRIGHT TRANSFER AGREEMENT

(This Copyright Transfer Form is mandatory and has to be filled up, signed and attached to each paper)

Title of paper: ARME Appliance: The New Design of Rapid Maxillary Expansion Appliance

Paper Number: 78800 ICoMMS 2009 No.: 39

Author (s): AIRUL SHARIZLI ABDULLAH, NOOR AZUAN ABU OSMAN, AHMAD SAIFIZUL

ABDULLAH

I/We hereby declare that the material being presented by me or by my co-author is my/our original work, and does not contain or include any material taken from other copyrighted sources. Whenever such material has been included, it has been clearly referred and identified and due acknowledgement is given at the appropriate places in the manuscript.

I/We also grant and assign exclusively to School of Mechatronic Engineering (SME), Universiti Malaysia Perlis (UniMAP), Perlis, Malaysia, any and all rights of whatsoever kind or nature now or hereafter protected by Copyright Laws of the Government of Malaysia. This assignment gives SME, UniMAP the right to register copyright to the paper in its name as claimant and to publish the above titled paper in any print or electronic medium.

I/We hereby authorize the publishers who have been awarded the work by the SME, UniMAP in the publication of ICoMMS 2009 Conference Proceedings.

We, the author and co-authors, authorize the undersigned who have been corresponding with ICoMMS 2009 Conference authorities during the processing of paper to sign in favor of every one of us.

Name of Corresponding author: Airul Sharizli Abdullah

Address: FKEE, Universiti Malaysia Pahang, Lebuhraya Tun Razak, 26300, Gambang, Kuantan, Pahang, Malaysia.

Email: sharizli@ump.edu.my

Signature:

AIRUL SHARIZLI BIN ABDULLAH PENSYARAH FAKULTI KEJURUTERAAN ELEKTRIK & ELEKTRONIK UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG LEBUHRAYA TUN RAZAK

MANG DARUL MAKMUR

26300 KUANTAN : : 09-549 2366 FAKS : 09-549 2377